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wpasml B B > — v Em|Ea| T % F O |, gas|o gax|s mex|s mEx|s mEx|c mu=w
BARE 1 | = smanomernE . mazE-en 5 8 # 1 10% 4% 13% 5% 62% 4%
P 2 | = was-ws opnsozs | 2 8 |—— 16% 68% 4% 7% 1% 1%
ME 3| = assien-emmazi| | 8 |m— 42% 17% 6% 25% 5% 3%
BB 4| & uEEe 2 8 [mm 14% 14% 1% 10% 35% 13%
PB 5| & mEAE-AREEAE| 2 8 [m—— 3% 40% 36% % 4% 6%
B 6 | = amEss was-o6- RE2E 4 8 # 2% 2% 0% 91% 2% 1%
Bl 7 | i AERAEE 4 8 [m— 3% 15% 33% 39% 5% 2
B 8 | f:mEE 6 8 |— 1% 14% % 2 8% 1%
ME 9| = emmasit 2 8 | — 3% 92% % 0% 0% 0%
RIE10 | #: #EES 3 8  [ee—— 2% 3% 4% 1% 3% 14%
Bim11 | = EmeeHes 3 § | —— 0% 3% 82% 0% 4% 8%
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Mg 1| = REHAGH 2 5 | —— T = 80% 1% 0% 0% 5%
B 2 | s mmsmes wemag | 4 8 | —— 8% % 4 78% 6% 0%
P 8| = armns @uRmHE | 5 |e—— 47% 4% 18% 3% 23% 3%
EIEE ] |——— 1% 6% 87% 3% 1% 0%
BB 5| 2 woR@Hs 6 5 |— 3% 9% 8% 14% 5% 59%
M 6 B RARBHY (EEROREHY, HENORE) 5 8 # 5% 9% 17% T% 61% 0%
Mg 7 | = REREHE 2 5 |—— % 53% 4% 20% 3% %
Rif 8 | v wowsi wa-meonsemmmmin | b 7 |— 13% 1% 12% 10% 51% 0%
IREEEE 5 5 jm 7% 7% 3% 64% 1% 6%
R 10 | # mnwan swameonoms evn |1 7 [— 37% 1% 28% 10% 10% %
PIE11| & CvPal BENMD | 6 8 |e— 2% 9% 8% 4% 8% 67%
B2 | = ppeE 2 5 |—— 3% 50% 23% 2 0% 1%
RIE13 | = uBwEssn GeEE| 3 5 |— 2% 5% 9% 1% 5% 5%
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FIfE15 | =xswEsss EUABANORERD 5 8 _ ‘ 5% 16% 36% 13% 17% 11%
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P 1| sessecssmmonmsonosacom | 3 5 T & 54% 19% 4% 3% 13%
B 2 | oB2HIEAELLMENE| I 5 9% 14% 39% 4% 19% 12%
Big 3 | sRtSsusEsA 2 5 |e— 20% 56% 13% 5% 1% 3%
B 4| sHEEA 5 5 |— 1% % 5% 10% 66% 3%
Bl 5 | MBHREZICHTILFE 1 5 | —— 89% 1% 1% 3% 3% 0%
B 6 | mumwHEENE 5 5 |—— 19% 6% 8% 9% 53% %
mE 7 | meesnss 4 5 |e——— 2% 3% % 46% 25% 19%
BiE 8 | EaNEFOSEEE 6 5 |— 0% 4% 14% % 3% 4%
ME 9| Empposa 4 5 |— 14% 37% 1% 44% 1% 1%
RIE10 | RiELH 1 5 jmem 25% 35% 18% 8% 7% 4%
P11 | mafcsysEE08n | 4 5 |——— 3% 29% 0% 61% 1% 3%
B2 | mans 2 5 | —— 6% 82% 1% 8% 0% 0%
PE13 | mBmREmcsToERaa | 4 5 | ——— 2% 1% 0% 91% % 1%
B 14 | msssscsvcensasasara | 5 |—— 51% 32% 9% 4% 1% 1%
RIE15 | EER006 5 5 4% 5% 3% 54% 14% 18%
P16 | mmmm 6 5 [ 3% 0% 24 1% 42% 28%
Bim17 | SF0EETH 4 5 | —— 0% % 0% 82% 4% 9%
P18 | axBgsons 6 5 s | 2% 3% 5% 20% 43% 2%
B 19 | smuscsvsupnsonas | 6 5 |e— 0% 6% 2% 1% 5% 73%
ME20 | BELOTEARHBE 5 5 |e—— 10% 3% 18% 4% 51% 12%
exz| B B > — v |Em|Ba| ER®F O, gaslo gax|s max|s mex|s mEx|c mu=w
B 1| BABA 3 5 |—— T o 1% 53% % 7% 34%
BE 2| marom 3 5 |ee—— 9% 13% % % 1% 1%
BIEE 3 | stzsomucsvizsons-eswn| 4 5 H ‘ 4% 20% 3% 46% 3% 21%
miE 4| Bx 1 5 |——— 2% 8% 4% 9% 4% 1%
Mg 5| mess 3 5 | — 1% 1% 90% 1% 3% 1%
B 6 | mmns 4 5 |— % 7% 0% 7% 5% 3%
mE 7| smres 2 5 | — 0% 76% 8% 1% 2 10%
ME 8| #iwz 6 5 0% 3% 0% 13% 7% 4%
B o | miwsz 2 5 |——— 3% 64% 7% 6% 1% 15%
B0 | #iws 6 5 |——— 0% 3% 0% 22% 10% 61%
PE11 | DmesrgEstonmg | 4 N 36% 15% 6% 30% 7% 3%
B2 | mwgs 4 5 | —— 1% 7% 2 78% 4% 6%
Bid13 | Ea@aBEsy 3 5 | —— % 3% 84% 1% 4% 3%
Bim14 | #xe - £HSOMH 1 5 |e— 75% 5% 4% 6% 6% 1%
Bif15 | a#siouA 1 5 |— 7% 10% 6% % 0% 1%
PARE16 | #tik 6 5 |w—— 1% 28% 18% 6% 5% 40%
Bim17 | $xmE 5 5 | — % 5% 9% 6% 68% 6%
Bim18 | maxd 2 5 |—— % 52% 25% 2 2 13%
P19 | sMmamciaton@iEs| b5 5 |——— 5% 4% 6% 10% 2% 1%
ME20 | xERABEHE 1 5 |— 37% 10% 5% 32% 8% 5%
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100 1 2 0.02% 2 0.02%
99 0 0.00% 2 0.02%
98 0 0.00% 2 0.02%
97 0 0.00% 2 0.02%
96 0 0.00% 2 0.02%
95 3 13 0.12% 15 0.13%
94 0 0.00% 15 0.13%
93 0 0.00% 15 0.13%
92 0 0.00% 15 0.13%
91 16 3 0.03% 18 0.16%
90 19 12 0.11% 30 0.27%
89 31 2 0.02% 32 0.29%
88 33 1 0.01% 33 0.30%
87 34 6 0.05% 39 0.35%
86 40 4 0.04% 43 0.39%
85 44 26 0.23% 69 0.62%
84 70 18 0.16% 87 0.78%
83 88 21 0.19% 108 0.97%
82 109 20 0.18% 128 1.15%
81 129 34 0.31% 162 1.46%
80 163 65 0.58% 227 2.04%
79 228 51 0.46% 278 2.50%
78 279 67 0.60% 345 3.10%
71 346 91 0.82% 436 3.92%
76 437 96 0.86% 532 4.78%
75 533 106 0.95% 638 5.73%
74 639 114 1.02% 752 6.76%
73 753 135 1.21% 887 7.97%
72 888 139 1.25% 1,026 9.22%
n 1,027 177 1.59% 1,203 10.81%
70 1,204 195 1.75% 1,398 12.56%
69 1,399 194 1.74% 1,592 14.31%
68 1,593 169 1.52% 1,761 15.83%
67 1,762 184 1.65% 1,945 17.48%
66 1,946 165 1.48% 2,110 18.96%
65 2,111 204 1.83% 2,314 20.80%
64 2,315 152 1.37% 2,466 22.16%
63 2,467 173 1.55% 2,639 23.72%
62 2,640 176 1.58% 2,815 25.30%
61 2,816 161 1.45% 2,976 26.75%
60 2,977 187 1.68% 3,163 28.43%
59 3,164 179 1.61% 3,342 30.04%
58 3,343 137 1.23% 3,479 31.27%
57 3,480 154 1.38% 3,633 32.65%
56 3,634 167 1.50% 3,800 34.15%
55 3,801 184 1.65% 3,984 35.80%
54 3,985 150 1.35% 4,134 37.15%
53 4,135 156 1.40% 4,290 38.55%
52 4,291 167 1.50% 4,457 40.06%
51 4,458 169 1.52% 4,626 41.57%
50 4,627 1 1.54% 4,797 43.11%
49 4,798 149 1.34% 4,946 44.45%
48 4,947 150 1.35% 5,096 45.80%
47 5,097 152 1.37% 5248 47.16%
46 5,249 156 1.40% 5,404 48.57%
45 5,405 192 1.73% 5,596 50.29%
44 5,597 147 1.32% 5,743 51.61%
43 5,744 146 1.31% 5,889 52.93%
42 5,890 151 1.36% 6,040 54.28%
41 6,041 159 1.43% 6,199 55.71%
40 6,200 184 1.65% 6,383 57.36%
39 6,384 144 1.29% 6,527 58.66%
38 6,528 169 1.52% 6,696 60.18%
37 6,697 176 1.58% 6,872 61.76%
36 6,873 173 1.55% 7,045 63.31%
35 7,046 203 1.82% 7,248 65.14%
34 7,249 170 1.53% 7418 66.67%
33 7,419 182 1.64% 7,600 68.30%
32 7,601 184 1.65% 7,784 69.96%
31 7,785 214 1.92% 7,998 71.88%
30 7,999 244 2.19% 8,242 74.07%
29 8,243 180 1.62% 8,422 75.69%
28 8,423 222 2.00% 8,644 77.68%
27 8,645 217 1.95% 8,861 79.64%
26 8,862 206 1.85% 9,067 81.49%
25 9,068 227 2.04% 9,294 83.53%
24 9,295 206 1.85% 9,500 85.38%
23 9,501 211 1.90% 9,711 87.27%
22 9,712 198 1.78% 9,909 89.05%
21 9,910 180 1.62% 10,089 90.67%
20 10,090 164 1.47% 10,253 92.15%
19 10,254 141 1.27% 10,394 93.41%
18 10,395 149 1.34% 10,543 94.75%
17 10,544 100 0.90% 10,643 95.65%
16 10,644 90 0.81% 10,733 96.46%
15 10,734 82 0.74% 10,815 97.20%
14 10,816 54 0.49% 10,869 97.68%
13 10,870 61 0.55% 10,930 98.23%
12 10,931 44 0.40% 10,974 98.62%
1l 10,975 20 0.18% 10,994 98.80%
10 10,995 31 0.28% 11,025 99.08%
9 11,026 16 0.14% 11,041 99.23%
8 11,042 16 0.14% 11,057 99.37%
7 11,058 15 0.13% 11,072 99.51%
6 11,073 13 0.12% 11,085 99.62%
5 11,086 16 0.14% 11,101 99.77%
4 11,102 9 0.08% 11,110 99.85%
3 11,111 6 0.05% 11,116 99.90%
2 11,117 7 0.06% 11,123 99.96%
1 11,124 3 0.03% 11,126 99.99%
0 11,127 1 0.01% 11,127 100.00%
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100 0 0

99 0 0

98 0 0

97 0 0

96 0 0

95 1 1 0.12% 1 0.12%

94 0 1

93 0 1

92 0 1

91 2 1 0.12% 2 0.24%

90 3 2 0.24% 4 0.48%

89 5 2 0.24% 6 0.72%

88 0 6

87 0 6

86 7 2 0.24% 8 0.97%

85 9 4 0.48% 12 1.45%

84 13 1 0.12% 13 1.57%

83 14 10 1.21% 23 2.78%

82 24 6 0.72% 29 3.50%

81 30 6 0.72% 35 4.23%

80 36 8 0.97% 43 5.19%

79 44 9 1.09% 52 6.28%

78 53 17 2.05% 69 8.33%

77 70 18 2.17% 87 10.51%

76 88 20 2.42% 107 12.92%

75 108 29 3.50% 136 16.43%

74 137 20 2.42% 156 18.84%

73 157 33 3.99% 189 22.83%

72 190 31 3.74% 220 26.57%

Al 221 41 4.95% 261 31.52%

70 262 44 5.31% 305 36.84%

69 306 39 4.71% 344 41.55%

68 345 24 2.90% 368 44.44%

67 369 27 3.26% 395 47.71%

66 396 20 2.42% 415 50.12%

65 416 16 1.93% 431 52.05%

64 432 26 3.14% 457 55.19%

63 458 18 2.17% 475 57.37%

62 476 13 1.57% 488 58.94%

61 489 12 1.45% 500 60.39%

60 501 9 1.09% 509 61.47%

59 510 19 2.29% 528 63.77%

58 529 15 1.81% 543 65.58%

57 544 12 1.45% 555 67.03%

56 556 11 1.33% 566 68.36%

55 567 14 1.69% 580 70.05%

54 581 5 0.60% 585 70.65%

53 586 7 0.85% 592 71.50%

52 593 11 1.33% 603 72.83%

51 604 7 0.85% 610 73.67%

50 611 3 0.36% 613 74.03%

49 614 8 0.97% 621 75.00%

48 622 9 1.09% 630 76.09%

47 631 14 1.69% 644 77.78%

46 645 8 0.97% 652 78.74%

45 653 7 0.85% 659 79.59%

44 660 11 1.33% 670 80.92%

43 671 2 0.24% 672 81.16%

42 673 6 0.72% 678 81.88%

41 679 6 0.72% 684 82.61%

40 685 4 0.48% 688 83.09%

39 689 6 0.72% 694 83.82%

38 695 7 0.85% 701 84.66%

37 702 8 0.97% 709 85.63%

36 710 7 0.85% 716 86.47%

35 717 12 1.45% 728 87.92%

34 729 8 0.97% 736 88.89%

33 737 6 0.72% 742 89.61%

32 743 11 1.33% 753 90.94%

31 754 9 1.09% 762 92.03%

30 763 7 0.85% 769 92.87%

29 770 3 0.36% 772 93.24%

28 773 6 0.72% 778 93.96%

27 779 10 1.21% 788 95.17%

26 789 1 0.12% 789 95.29%

25 790 7 0.85% 796 96.14%

24 797 5 0.60% 801 96.74%

23 802 2 0.24% 803 96.98%

22 804 9 1.09% 812 98.07%

21 813 5 0.60% 817 98.67%

20 0 817

19 818 2 0.24% 819 98.91%

18 820 2 0.24% 821 99.15%

17 822 1 0.12% 822 99.28%

16 0 822

15 0 822

14 0 822

13 823 1 0.12% 823 99.40%

12 824 1 0.12% 824 99.52%

11 0 824

10 825 1 0.12% 825 99.64%
9 0 825
8 0 825 8
7 0 825 7 L EEERERS
6 0 825 6
5 0 825 5 HERkE
4 0 825 4
3 0 825 3 TEOHZHRE
2 0 825 2
1 0 825 1 A0nRmOF BN HDHE
0 826 3 0.36% 828 100.00% 0
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makEe W & A 8 BB mmise | o 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% %
100 1 2 0.25% 0.25% [100 |
99 0 99
98 3 1 0.37% 0.12% 98 m
97 0 97
96 4 2 0.62% 0.25% 96 |
95 0 95
94 6 3 0.99% 0.37% 94  p—
93 0 93
92 9 12 2.48% 1.49% 92
91 0 91
90 21 10 3.72% 1.24% 90
89 0 89
88 31 13 5.33% 1.61% 88
87 0 87
86 44 22 8.05% 2.73% 86
85 0 85
84 66 29 11.65% 3.59% 84
83 0 83
82 95 30 15.37% 3.72% 82
81 0 81
80 125 37 19.95% 4.58% 80
79 0 79
78 162 53 26.52% 6.57% 78
77 0 77
76 215 44 31.97% 5.45% 76
75 0 75
74 259 39 36.80% 4.83% 74
73 0 73
72 298 47 42.63% 5.82% 72
" 0 71
70 345 45 48.20% 5.58% 70
69 0 69
68 390 39 53.04% 4.83% 68
67 0 67
66 429 33 57.13% 4.09% 66
65 0 65
64 462 31 60.97% 3.84% 64
63 0 63
62 493 19 63.32% 2.35% 62
61 0 61
60 512 20 65.80% 2.48% 60
59 0 59
58 532 24 68.77% 2.97% 58
57 0 57
56 556 19 71.13% 2.35% 56
55 0 55
54 575 24 74.10% 2.97% 54
53 0 53
52 599 17 76.21% 2.11% 52
51 0 51
50 616 17 78.31% 2.11% 50
49 0 49
48 633 10 79.55% 1.24% 48
47 0 47
46 643 10 80.79% 1.24% 46
45 0 45
44 653 10 82.03% 1.24% 44
43 0 43
42 663 11 83.40% 1.36% 42
41 0 41
40 674 9 84.51% 1.12% 40
39 0 39
38 683 15 86.37% 1.86% 38
37 0 37
36 698 21 88.97% 2.60% 36
35 0 35
34 719 11 90.33% 1.36% 34
33 0 33
32 730 13 91.95% 1.61% 32
31 0 31
30 743 6 92.69% 0.74% 30
29 0 29
28 749 13 94.30% 1.61% 28
27 0 27
26 762 10 95.54% 1.24% 26
25 0 25
24 772 8 96.53% 0.99% 24
23 0 23
22 780 5 97.15% 0.62% 22
21 0 21
20 785 5 97.77% 0.62% 20
19 0 19
18 790 3 98.14% 0.37% 18  j—
17 0 17
16 793 3 98.51% 0.37% 16 pe—
15 0 15
14 796 2 98.76% 0.25% 14
13 0 13
12 798 3 99.13% 0.37% 12 j—
11 0 11
10 801 2 99.38% 0.25% 10  jum
9 0 9
8 803 1 99.50% 0.12% 8 m
7 0 7
6 0 6
5 0 5
4 0 4
3 0 3
2 0 2
1 0 1
0 804 4 100.00% 0.50% 0
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20254 ARRHLHAR FIE GEERXRR T4/ —F [ FBEEEtHm—StE]) 2025/06/20 &H&HEAR
T*F'f%t)tz"‘z #A EE AB ﬁﬁfi o | HELEG| 0% 1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10%
700 120 1 6 074% | 0.74% |100 |mmm
99 0 99
98 0 98
97 0 97
96 116 7 6| 149% | 0.74% | 96 |je——
95 0 95
94 0 9%
93 112 13 15| 3.35% 1.86% | 93
92 0 92
91 0 91
90 108 28 18| 558% | 223% | 90
89 0 89
88 0 88
87 0 87
86 104 46 24| 855% | 2.97% | 86
85 0 85
84 0 84
83 100 70 34 1276% | 421% | 83
82 0 82
81 0 81
80 96 104 42 1797% | 520% | 80
79 0 79
78 0 78
77 0 77
76 92 146 64 2590% = 7.93% |76
75 0 75
74 0 74
73 88 210 72| 3482% | 892% | 73
72 0 72
7 0 7
70 84 282 60 | 42.26%  743% | 70
69 0 69
68 0 68
67 0 67
66 80 342 67 5056% = 8.30% | 66
65 0 65
64 0 64
63 76 409 60 57.99% | 7.43% | 63
62 0 62
61 0 61
60 72 469 42| 6320% | 520% | 60
59 0 59
58 0 58
57 0 57
56 68 511 40 68.15% | 4.96% | 56
55 0 55
54 0 54
53 64 551 34 7237% | 421% |53
52 0 52
51 0 51
50 60 585 26 7559% | 3.22% | 50
49 0 49
48 0 48
47 0 47
46 56 611 23| 7844% | 2.85% | 46
45 0 45
44 0 44
43 52 634 27 81.78% | 335% | 43
42 0 a2
41 0 41
40 48 661 18| 8401% | 223% | 40
39 0 39
38 0 38
37 0 37
36 44 679 25| 87.11% | 3.10% | 36
35 0 35
34 0 34
33 40 704 16| 89.10% 198% | 33
32 0 32
31 0 31
30 36 720 15| 90.95% 1.86% | 30
29 0 29
28 0 28
27 0 27
26 32 735 19| 9331% | 235% | 26
25 0 25
24 0 24
23 28 754 9| 94.42% 112% | 23
22 0 2
21 0 21
20 24 763 16| 96.41% 1.98% | 20
19 0 19
18 0 18
17 0 17
16 20 779 7] 97.27% | 087% | 16—
15 0 15
14 0 14
13 16 786 8| 9827% | 099% | 13
12 0 12
1 0 11
10 12 794 3| 9864% | 037% | 10 jmm
9 0 9
8 0 8
7 0 7
6 8 797 6| 09.38% | 0.74% | 6 e——
5 0 5
4 0 4
3 4 803 1 9950% @ 0.12% | 3 m
2 0 2
1 0 1
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3 0 3

2 0 2

1 0 1

0 813 3 100.00% 0.37% 0 j—
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